PORTABLE MICROSCOPES
PORTABLE MICROSCOPES
PORTABLE MICROSCOPES
PORTABLE MICROSCOPES
PORTABLE MICROSCOPES
PORTABLE MICROSCOPES
� Portable Microscopes
with Image Erection

Portable Microscopes
Specifications
Cat. Ref. Order Code Approximate Useful Calibration
Magnification Field
P821 50E02027 x20 7.5mm 6mm in 0.02mm
P822 50E02028 x20 0.25” 0.2” in 0.001”
P825 50E02029 x40 3.7mm 3mm in 0.01mm
P826 50E02030 x40 0.15” 0.1” in 0.001”
P827 50E02031 x80 2mm 1mm in 0.01mm
P828 50E02032 x80 0.08” 0.05” in 0.0005”
P830 50E02033 x100 1.3mm 1mm in 0.01mm
P831 50E02034 x100 0.06” 0.05” in 0.0005”
Cat. Ref. Order Code Approximate Useful Calibration
Magnification Field
P841 50E02035 x20 6mm 4mm in 0.02mm
P845 50E02036 x40 2.5mm 2mm in 0.01mm
P850 50E02027 x100 1.3mm 1mm in 0.01mm
Microscope shown with
standard torch accessory
180-200mm
Rotary
focussing
for instrument
Adjustable focus
for reticle
50mm Dia.
3
PCB Through Hole Scope
The Inspecta P875 microscope allows fast inspection of plated-through
holes in printed circuit boards, and other round apertures. The unique
lens design shows the complete inside of the hole. When used over a
light box, holes can be inspected for voids, burrs, obstructions or plating
faults.
The instrument is supplied ready for use in a polished wooden case and
is suitable for holes up to 3mm diameter and 3mm deep.
The microscope is only 220mm tall and has sealed optics to prevent
dirt ingress. The serviceable design has a metal body and rubber grips
on the optical slide and collar. A clear acrylic base allows extra
ambient light to illuminate the hole.
Distance view of plated-through
hole to aid centering (upper zoom
position)
Typical close up view of plated-through hole.
As you slide the zoom down the different levels
come into focus.
� Sealed Optics prevent dirt ingress
�Metal Construction
� Slide Zoom Grip
� Hand Grip
� Clear Acrylic Base to allow light
onto specimen  surface
Cat. Ref: P875
Order Code: 50E02040
4
Depthscope
Cat. Ref: P879
Order Code: 50E02045
The P879 is a portable microscope for measuring
depth/thickness and size of objects. The combination
of a depth measuring vernier and calibrated
eyepiece reticle makes this a versatile tool for the